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Holsworthy Town Council

RECEIPTS LIST

18 June 2025 (2025-2026)

SupplierDescriptionReceipt No

 1 Mayors Charities (2024/2025) 04/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account EventBrite E  165.00  165.00On line ticket sales- Elvis event

 165.00

 2 Magpie/RBL 09/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account Magpie RBL X  250.00  250.00Rent- Magpie RBL

 250.00

 3 VAT Refund 04/04/2025 HSBC – Business Money Manager HMRC VAT X  1,508.32  1,508.32VAT Refund - March 2025

 1,508.32

 4 Interest 16/04/2025 HSBC – Business Money Manager HSBC X  3,923.70  3,923.70Interest on Bond Account

 3,923.70

 5 Mayors Charities (2024/2025) 17/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account Post Office Deposit X  268.00  268.00Elvis ticket sales

 268.00

 6 Market 17/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account Post Office Deposit X  62.00  62.00Market Takings - 09.04.25

 62.00

 7 Market 17/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account Post Office Deposit X  88.00  88.00Market Takings - 16.04.25

 88.00

 8 Mayors Charities (2024/2025) 17/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account N Kenneally X  5.00  5.00Elvis ticket sales

 5.00

 9 Penroses Terrace 29/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account Penrose Terrace Rent X  750.00  750.00Penrose Rent

 750.00

 10 Precept 29/04/2025 HSBC – Ordinary Account Torridge Disttrict Council X  106,400.00  106,400.00Precept Payment 1

 106,400.00

Total  113,420.02  113,420.02
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